Basic 13822.00 0.00

Statutory Bonus 1151.00 0.00

House Rent Allowance 3800.00 0.00

Special Allowance 416.00 0.00

Business Incentive 1650.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1709.00

ESI 144.00

Total Earnings 20839.00 Total Deductions 1853.00

Net Pay : 18986.00

In Words : Indian Rupee Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred And Eighty Six Only

Leave Details:

Leave name Opening Balance Availed Closing Balance

ML 13.00 0.00 13.00

PL 13.06 0.00 14.40

CL 4.00 0.00 5.00

SL 4.00 0.00 4.00

Loan Details:

Loan Name Loan Amount Principal Balance Installment Total Installment

* Computer generated salary slip.